Signal push button w/pullcord Wall model White -
Arco
8283.2 BA
Extension du type de produit 8283.2 BA
Code de produit 2CLA828320A1101
EAN 8427238053554
Description courte Signal push button w/pullcord Wall model White - Arco
Description longue
9,5-28 V~ / 9,5-35 V~
20 mA~ / 10 mA~
This product, apart from having a signaling button, that operates as a push button, includes
an adjustable 2,5 m cord that also operate as a push button, but allows for operating the
alarm in an easier way.
The signalling button has a LED that switches on when the signal activates.
Has three label holders and three colour stickers for the button.
Maximum contact load 30 V~ / 35 V~ ; 100 mA, potential free.
Informations générales
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Installation
2CLX828209A1001Instructions et manuels
Technique
No document neededFiche produit, informations
techniques
Button function: Activate callFonction
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07
CallAdapté pour
Wall modelConception
PullMode de fonctionnement
ArcoDesign Range
Duroplast, PlasticMatériau
WhiteCouleur
0Nombre de batteries
HealthcareApplication Function
Environnement
Operation -5 ... +35 °C
Storage -5 ... +50 °C
Température de l’air
ambiant
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019Statut RoHS
2CLC828320A1101Informations RoHS
9AKK108467A7464REACH Declaration
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
Dimensions
0.076 mProduit Largeur Net
0.064 mProduit Hauteur Net
0.076 mProduit Longueur Net
0.068 kgPoids net
Commande
2CL0828321ID du produit remplacé
Certificats et Déclarations (Numéro de document)
9AKK107991A4924Déclaration de Conformité
- CE
Classifications
EC002972 - Call-/control unit clinic-installationETIM 8
EC002972 - Call-/control unit clinic-installationETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)Catégorie DEEE
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
85365080CN8
39122244UNSPSC
28283.2 BA
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07
Produits basse tension  → Wiring Accessories - Light Switch Ranges  → Cover Plates and Control Elements  → Light & Signalization
Catégories
38283.2 BA
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07